M.2 2280
M.2 2242
SMART’s CS410 SATA M.2 solid state drives are designed to meet the demand
for a cost-effective solution in general-purpose industrial applications, such as
POS/Kiosk, embedded automation and lite-IPC, with advanced features that
ensure the high level of operational stability and reliability over the lifetime of
the SSDs.
Incorporating the 3D NAND technology, the CS410 SATA SSDs utilize an

Headquarters/North America:
T: (+1) 800-956-7627 • T: (+1) 510-623-1231
F: (+1) 510-623-1434 • E: info@smartm.com
Latin America:
T: (+55) 11 4417-7200 • E: sales.br@smartm.com
EMEA:
T: (+44) 0 7826-064-745 • E: sales.euro@smartm.com
Asia/Pacific:
T: (+65) 6678-7670 • E: sales.asia@smartm.com
©2024, SMART Modular Technologies, All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks are
the property of the respective owners. These materials are provided by SMART Modular Technologies as a service to its customers and may only be used for informational purposes. 10.18.24/CS410_SATA_M.222422280/Rev.1
Specifications
Part Number Density
CS410 | SATA | M.2 2242 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
FDM24512GTCYC282 512GB
FDM24256GTCYC282 256GB
FDM24128GTCYC282 128GB
CS410 | SATA | M.2 2280 SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
FDM281024TCYC282 1TB
FDM28512GTCYC282 512GB
FDM28256GTCYC282 256GB
FDM28128GTCYC282 128GB
  Ordering Information
M.2 2242 SSD M.2 2280 SSD
NAND Type TLC
Performance